
Tender No. Item/nature of work Mode of tender 
enquiry

Date of Publ.of tender Type of Bidding 
(Single/Two Bid system)

Last dt.of receipt 
tender

Nos.of tender 
received

Nos.&Name of parties qualified 
after tech.evaluation

Nos.&Name of parties not 
qualified after 
tech.evaluation

Whether contract 
awarded to Lowest 
tender/    evaluation 
L1

Contract No.& 
Date

Name of Contractor Value of Contract    
(Rs.lakhs)

Scheduled date of 
completion of 
supplies/    work

Actual date of start of 
work/ supplies

Actual date of 
completion of 
work/supplies

Reasons for delay 
if any

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

05 of 2015-2016 vide 
no. 
GM©/Tender/2015-
16/419 date 
12.06.2015

Construction of Wharf wall 
with miscellaneous civil 
works and dismantling of 
existing railway track at 
kargali washery for karo 
OCP of B&K Area.

Through 
publication in 
News paper and 
CCL website.

In CCL website 
on 20.06.2015

Two bids System on 16.07.2015   
at 15.00 hours

04    (Four) 01        (One)                    
1. Sanjay Kumar Singh 
Sachiwalay Colony , A-
57, Kankadbagh Lohiya 
Nagar patna.

03 (Three)                   
1. M/S Hanuman 
Enterprises , Shivpuri 
Colony Chas , 
Bokaro    PIN - 
827013                 2. 
Shiv Shail 
Construction Pvt. Ltd. 
Tenughat No. 3, PO - 
Tenughat Dam , Dist- 
Bokaro PIN- 829129.  
3. M/S Maa Parwati 
Construction Mahto 
Tola Jainamore, 
Bokaro, PIN- 829301.

Yes , awarded to 
single eligible 
tenderer

GM©/2096/Wh
arf 
Wall/B&K/2016
/2002    Dated -
31st Mar'2016

Sanjay Kumar 
Singh, Sachiwalay 
Colony , A -57, 
Kankadbagh, 
Lohiya Nagar Patna

Rs - 2,56,26,033.42 240 days NA NA NA

ARGADA AREA        
NIL NIL NIL

e.Limited Tender 
Notice No.  
GM(BS)/Mining/2016
/10458,   dated 
29.02.2016

Transportation of Coal from  
Quarry No.3 Coal Stock 
Yard to   Bhurkunda CHP 
via 50T weigh-  bridge of 
Bhurkunda OCP.

e. Ltd. Tender 01.03.2016 two bid 08.03.2016 2 02 Nos.  M/s Jai Balajee 
Transport Co.  M/s 
Mehta Transport Co.

NIL yes LOI 
No.GM(BS)/Mi
ning/LOI   
CT/Q.No.3 
BHK/2016/110
63  dated 
15.03.2016

M/s Mehta 
Transport Co.

12.15 16.07.2016 17.03.2016 NIL NIL

41 C.I.Test Weight  20 kg  Open  tender 04.11.15 Two  Bid 26.11.15 2 1.M/s. Weighright 
Engineering  Industries

1., M/s. Balaji 
Engineering 

Yes SO(MM)/RS(B
S) Snd 
/020215 - 171   
dt. 22.03..16

M/s. Weighright 
Engineering  
Industries

1.27 Within 30  days  
from the   date of 
receipt  of  order

Due Due

GM(KTA)/SO(M)/GV
D Ph-II Oc to 
Dhori/2016/507  
dated 18.01.16.

Loading & Transportation of 
raw coal from different Coal 
heaps i.e  (Heap no. 15 & 
Extn. Of Heap No 14) of 
GVP Ph-II (departmental), 
Kathara Area to Dhori Rly. 
Siding Feeder Breaker, via 
weighbridge of GVP Ph-II 
OCP and weighbridge of 
Dhori Rly Siding under 
control  of Amlo Project by 
contractor's tipping trudks 
and loading by contractor's 
payloader and unloading 
mechanically for a quantity 
of 2.0 Lakh tes. 

e-tender 29.01.16 Two 20.02.16 05    (Five) i)M/s Lalan Prasad Singh 
& Co Pvt. Ltd.            ii) 
M/s. JTC     iii) BKB 
Trans. Pvt.Ltd          (iv) 
M/s Displace Transport 
Co. (v) M/s BDS

NIL Yes M/s Jyoti transport 
Co. (At:Naya 
RoadPhusro, 
Phusro Bazar, 
Bokaro)

356.24 L, excluding 
Service Tax

LOA No:550-61 
Dt.05.03.16 for 
04 months

work not started NIL

GM(KTA)/SO(M)/Ten
der/Govd/2016/507(
A)  dated 23.01.16.

Making of 20 Nos. Survey 
pillars and 40 nos. Base 
line pillars in department at 
patch of Govindpur Ph-II 
OCP.

General Tender 23.01.16 Two 10.02.16 03    (Three) i)M/s Subas Prasad.         
ii) M/s.Semco 
Engineering works     iii) 
M/s Vindeshwar Prasad

01 (M/s Vindeshwar 
Prasad)

Yes T/593 M/s Subas Prasad 
(Vill: Khudgadda, 
Sawang, Bokaro)

2.40307 including 
service Tax

LOA No:679 
Dt.15.03.16 for 
03 weeks

Started on 
15.03.16

NIL

BARKA-SAYAL AREA                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

DEPARTMENT: R .S.SAUNDA 

KATHARA AREA                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  

CENTRAL COALFIELDS LIMTED
RANCHI

                           ANNEXURE-IV

DETAILS CONTRACTS/TENDERS/PURCHASES CONCLUDED DURING THE MONTH OF MARCH 2016

CIVIL HQ


